
MUSD BEGINNING TEACHER SUPPORT      

MADERA INDUCTION CONSORTIUM  

PRE-CREDENTIAL TEACHER SUPPORT 

ALL MENTORS  

     2020-2021 CALENDAR 
 

*Required* 

 
Monday, August 17  

4:00 – 6:00 
New MIC Mentor  

Introduction 

*Required* 

 
Tuesday, August 18 

 

 

 4:00 – 6:00 
ALL Mentors (veterans) 

  “Kick Off” 

*Required* 

 
Wednesday, August, 19 

 

 

4:00 – 6:00 
New PCTS Mentor  

Introduction 

 Wednesday, September 2  

(Year 1/ECO) 

******* 

Thursday, September 3  

(Year 2) 

 

4:00 – 6:00 

 

ALL MIC Mentors 

“MIC ILP Training and  

Journal Writing”  
*Attend with your  

Induction Candidate* 

(please make sure your IC reviews their self-

assessment before attending) 

*Required* 

 
Wednesday, October 7  

4:00 – 6:00 
NEW MIC Mentor Training  

“New Teacher Needs” 

*Required* 

 
Wednesday, October 21  

4:00 – 6:00 
 

ALL Mentor Training  

“Growing as a Mentor” 

*Required* 

(tentative) 
Thursday, February 4 4:00 – 6:00 ALL MENTORS 

“Growing as a Mentor” 
 

*Required* 

(tentative) 

 

 

Tuesday, March 9 

 

Thursday, March 11 

 

4:00 – 6:00 

MIC Mentors & IC’s 
*Presentation Workshop” 

*Attend with your Induction Candidate* 
 

 

*Required* 

(tentative) 

 

Tuesday, April 27 

Thursday, April 29 

Tuesday, May 4 

Thursday, May 6 

 

 

4:00 – 6:00 

MIC Mentors 

“Presentation Panels” 

 
 

 

ATTENTION:   
If you do not receive a calendar invite for a meeting that you are to attend,  

please contact Jessica, so you may receive the zoom link. 
 
 


